
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP A #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 2, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 R. Sipes  520.9531

15 D. Wilson  521.2712

57 B. Baggett  1021.5383

139 M. Stewart  521.6944

17 J. Barcia  321.8085

65 H. Hewitt  821.9866

48 M. Lemoine  922.1727

927 P. Larsen  722.2708

44 L. Smith  722.4199

245 L. Vincent  1022.44810

156 J. Anderson  922.61911

21 B. Wharton  322.65712

330 A. Catanzaro  722.70513

533 G. Audette  622.72814

89 T. Futrell  822.88815

283 J. Sipes  322.89416

37 D. Durham  423.14717

46 A. Martin  923.50118

412 L. Kilbarger  923.76319

304 B. Ripple  324.09420

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  512.0251

57 B. Baggett  812.1792

17 J. Barcia  1012.2263

25 R. Sipes  212.4494

21 B. Wharton  312.6105

533 G. Audette  812.6156

89 T. Futrell  612.6517

927 P. Larsen  912.6718

44 L. Smith  1012.6739

245 L. Vincent  1012.75010

48 M. Lemoine  812.81011

139 M. Stewart  812.83312

156 J. Anderson  812.83513

330 A. Catanzaro  412.83814

65 H. Hewitt  412.84515

46 A. Martin  412.84616

412 L. Kilbarger  912.90217

283 J. Sipes  312.92818

37 D. Durham  412.93619

304 B. Ripple  313.08220

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

139 M. Stewart  317.9341

25 R. Sipes  517.9412

15 D. Wilson  918.0813

927 P. Larsen  718.2604

57 B. Baggett  818.2715

17 J. Barcia  518.3186

65 H. Hewitt  1018.3577

533 G. Audette  1018.4548

48 M. Lemoine  718.4959

37 D. Durham  319.00410

44 L. Smith  419.07211

412 L. Kilbarger  519.24312

283 J. Sipes  719.24913

245 L. Vincent  519.33514

330 A. Catanzaro  419.36315

89 T. Futrell  619.38116

46 A. Martin  819.42717

156 J. Anderson  919.45318

304 B. Ripple  919.71719

21 B. Wharton  319.83320
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